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1:15.622

42.250

42.090

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
3
1
2
4
5
7
8
6
9

Name
Zsuga Attila
Németh Milán
Kinhirt Botond
Balogh Zsolt
Fally György
Tóth Zoltán
Dobi István
Kulcsár István
Ficsor Tamás

Laps
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
13

Total Tm
10:11.109
10:12.091
10:25.396
10:30.109
10:12.858
10:16.339
10:23.803
9:21.647

10:21.224

Diff

0.982
14.287
19.000

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

7.464
-- 3 Laps --

59.577

Gap

0.982
13.305
4.713

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

7.464
-- 1 Lap --

59.577

Best Tm
33.781
33.652
33.312
34.022
34.994
35.734
37.932
35.701
37.518

In Lap
8

16
10
13
3
4
3
5
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 1 2 4 5 7 8 6 9

2019 MB Offroad I. forduló2019 MB Offroad I. forduló

Lajosmizse (0.27 Km)Lajosmizse (0.27 Km)

2019.05.10.  23:552019.05.10.  23:55

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,449

Best Tm: 33.312, Spd: 29,179

Margin of Victory: 0.982

by: (2) Kinhirt Botond

RaceTime: 10:11

Printed: 2019.05.11. 13:04:02 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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